
Radio Interviews

Thu Jul 1, 2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Mayor Devin Simpson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Town of Thayne 4th of July events and schedules

Mon Jul 5, 2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Carol Jones
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Snake River Skydiving Wyoming event. 307-413-6216

Tue Jul 6, 2021

7:45am -  8 :15am   Kel ly Hoffman
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Lincoln County Fire Warden regarding fire band and fire conditions

8:35am -  9 :05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry

Wed Jul 7,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Dallyn Bayles
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Ford Theatre performer. 801-367-4790

Thu Jul 8, 2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Mon Jul 12, 2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   James Hobbs
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming G&F Officer of the Year

Tue Jul 13, 2021

8:30am -  9 :30am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Jul 15, 2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
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Radio Interviews

Mon Jul 19, 2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Dave Walters
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Music at Melvin, music festival

Tue Jul 20, 2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Shar Perry
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 4-H Fundraiser auction during MSSA Finals

Wed Jul 21,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Ellan Potter
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer Diamondville Community Area Chamber of Commerce. 702-239-6001

Thu Jul 22, 2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Rob Erickson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: New local business, Mountain Valley Mattress Company

Mon Jul 26, 2021

7:45am -  8 :15am   Darin Robinson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Resident Engineer, WYDOT. Etna North Project.

8:35am -  9 :05am   Tammy Heimgartner
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: New Pasture of Star Valley United Church

Tue Jul 27, 2021

7:45am -  8 :15am   Julie Buckly
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: History of Star Valley United Church

8:35am -  9 :35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Wed Jul 28,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   Bridger Valley chamber
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Charlotte Black: 307-747-0884



Radio Interviews

Thu Jul 29, 2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Commissioner Robert King

Mon Aug 2,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Keiyana Osmond
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 2020 Vocalist winner

Tue Aug 3,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Luke Lorimer
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Rocky Mountain Yeti's "Find The Yeti" Sales Promotion

Wed Aug 4 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Jayme Peters
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Looking for stranger who saved son's life following ATV accident

Thu Aug 5,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Del Cunningham
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Lincoln County Fair Preview

Mon Aug 9,  2021

7:45am -  8 :15am   David Archuleta
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Vocalist Judge

8:35am -  9 :05am   Sierra Mitchel
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Stomp Out Hunger food campaign

Tue Aug 10,  2021

7:45am -  8 :15am   Sarah Hale
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Opening of Sen. Lummis local office

8:30am -  9 :30am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance



Radio Interviews

Wed Aug 11,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   Nate  Burnham
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Performer during the Lincoln County Fair

Thu Aug 12,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Mon Aug 16,  2021

7:45am -  8 :15am   Sarah Hale
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Lummis Field Rep Office Grand Opening

8:35am -  9 :05am   Joshua Corsee
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 307-389-7495, Wyoming Wildlife Taskforce

Tue Aug 17,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Sen. Lummis
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Lummis during Field Office Grand Opening

Wed Aug 18,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Ellan Potter
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer Diamondville Community Area Chamber of Commerce. 702-239-6001

Thu Aug 19,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Aug 24,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Wed Aug 25,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Sierra Butler
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Miss Rodeo Wyoming



Radio Interviews

Thu Aug 26,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Lisa Grimsley
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Club Secretary for Wyoming Desperados Mounted Shooters. Star Valley
Shootout 
this weekend

Mon Aug 30,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Aug 31,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Amy Moon
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Oktoberfest event with the Rotary Club of Star Valley. Club President.

Wed Sep 1 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Kathy Buyers
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Star Valley Ranch Mayor. New Town Hall and ribbon cutting.

Thu Sep 2,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Dave Ryerse
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: New SLHD CEO

Tue Sep 7,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry

Wed Sep 8 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Bobby Orcutt
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Director of Turning Point, discussing the upcoming Fitness for Freedom
fundraiser 
event

Thu Sep 9,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128



Radio Interviews

Mon Sep 13,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Christina Wetzel
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Executive Director of Azar House Pregnancy Resource Center

Tue Sep 14,  2021

7:45am -  8 :15am   Julie Buckly
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Thayne Food Bank mobile food pantry

8:30am -  9 :30am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Sep 15 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Ellan Potter
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer Diamondville Community Area Chamber of Commerce. 702-239-6001

Thu Sep 16,  2021

7:45am -  8 :15am   Kathy Buyers
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: SV Ranch Mayor's speech during Town Hall grand opening

8:35am -  9 :05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Sep 21,  2021

8:15am -  8 :45am   Prevention Coalition Text-in Topic
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Britany Ritter at 8:15. 307-390-8442

Wed Sep 22 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Jared Heiner
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: New business owner, AV Fanatics

Thu Sep 23,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Mike Ol tman
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Greys River Road Improvements and future plans



Radio Interviews

Mon Sep 27,  2021

7:45am -  8 :15am   Shurie Scheel
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Rotary Club Dist. Governor. Visit SV Rotary Club Breakfast in Alpine
Sept. 22.

8:35am -  9 :35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Sep 28,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Combined with Simplot: Dan Darlington: Mine Manager, Rick Philips:
Simplot PR, 
Bob Roberts: Safety Manager

Wed Sep 29 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Sierra Mitchell
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Afton Food Pantry food drive

Thu Sep 30,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Nate  Burnham
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Local country musician


